High Current Ferrite Chip Bead(Lead Free) – Z1PZ series
NOTE: Specifications subject to change without notice. Please check our website for latest information.
Proprietary and Confidential
Document of Superworld                                        17/02/2022
P1
1. Part No. Expression
      Z 1 P Z 1 0 0 – R P – 1 0
       (a)(b)(c)   (d)  (e)(f)   (g)

Humidity: 60% RH
6. Electrical Characteristics
Part Number
Impedance
(Ω)
±25%
Test
Frequency
(MHz)
DC Resistance
(Ω)
Max
Rated Current
(mA)
Max
Z1PZ100-RP-10 10 100 0.018 4000
Z1PZ300-RN-10 30 100 0.022 3000
Z1PZ800-RM-10 80 100 0.038 2300
Z1PZ121-RL-10 120 100 0.050 2000
Z1PZ221-RK-10 220 100 0.095 1500
Z1PZ301-RK-10 300 100 0.150 1200
Z1PZ471-RK-10 470 100 0.180 1100
Z1PZ601-RJ-10 600 100 0.200 1000
High Current Ferrite Chip Bead(Lead Free) – Z1PZ series
NOTE: Specifications subject to change without notice. Please check our website for latest information.
Proprietary and Confidential
Document of Superworld                                        17/02/2022